
Climate Change mini assessment
Topic List

In readiness for your Climate Change mini assessment you will need to revise the content
outlined in the table. Please use your class work (work in your book and on the Google
classroom). Use the CGP and Pocket Guide revision guides.

This assessment will be completed on a Google Form using Chromebooks.

Component 1 (30 minutes)
Climate Change

Topic / skills Key terms / concepts to revise CGP
guide

Pocket
guide

Core text
2nd Edition

Climate
Change

1. Process of the greenhouse effect
(knowledge of the diagram)

2. Know what the greenhouse gases are
3. Human activities which are a source of

greenhouse gases
4. Describe changes shown in graphs/ on

maps
5. Know why it is difficult for individuals to

reduce threat of climate change
6. Reasons why people want to reduce

threat of climate change (impacts/effects)
7. Understand why different groups of

people have different views about climate
change.

31

31

28-29

32-33

6, 24-27 195, 196

196

198-199

214

210-211

GOOD LUCK - YOU’VE GOT THIS!!!


