<u>Climate Change mini assessment</u> <u>Topic List</u>

In readiness for your Climate Change mini assessment you will need to revise the content outlined in the table. Please use your class work (work in your book and on the Google classroom). Use the CGP and Pocket Guide revision guides.

This assessment will be completed on a Google Form using Chromebooks.

Component 1 (30 minutes)

Climate Change

Topic / skills	Key terms / concepts to revise	CGP guide	Pocket guide	Core text 2nd Edition
Climate Change	Process of the greenhouse effect (knowledge of the diagram)	31	6, 24-27	195, 196
	Know what the greenhouse gases are Human activities which are a source of greenhouse gases	31		196
	Describe changes shown in graphs/ on maps	28-29		198-199
	Know why it is difficult for individuals to reduce threat of climate change			
	6. Reasons why people want to reduce threat of climate change (impacts/effects)	32-33		214
	7. Understand why different groups of people have different views about climate change.			210-211

GOOD LUCK - YOU'VE GOT THIS!!!